FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Oragon	CALL STATES LAW FURLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
97522	04-03-95P03:43 KCADI MGC 81000
VIII	Y BENEFICIARY OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersig	ned who is the beneficiary or beneficiary's successor in interest under
and Rhonda T Smith buchand and	, 19.3.2., executed and delivered by Daniel L. Smith
to Mountain Title Company of Klamath	h County frustee in which
on April 39	Lie, or the survivor thereof , grantor, h County , trustee, in which h husband and wife , is the beneficiary, recorded el/volume No. 1955 on page
ment/microfilm/reception No	indicate which of the Manual of page
	ETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF AS EXHIBIT "A".
THIS ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BE TO SECURE REAL ESTATE COMMISSION DU	ENEFICIARY SHALL SECURE A PERSONAL PROMISSORY NOTE
GARDENS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$3,500.00.	
· 영상· 영상· 이상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영	방법은 부장에 가장하는 것을 가장하는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것은
	2월 1998년 1월 2월 2월 2월 2019년 1월 2019년 1월 1월 28일 1월 2019년 1월 20
에는 것은 것이 가슴을 감정한 이상을 감정한 수가 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많은 것을 갖추고 있다.	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to F	PARK PLACE REAL ESTATE BETTER HOMES AND GARDENS
Indicident Caller Caller	action and analysis is the t
under said trust deed.	i mereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
The undersigned hereby covenants to and liciary's successor in interest	with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or bene-
has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same	e, and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein and
IN WITNESS WITH	
	r the context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural. d has hereunto executed this documents it thereads in the second
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its	
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its	r the context hereof so requires the singular includes the plural. d has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its	a has nereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors.	a has nereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors.	
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors.	Edward L. Davis
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors.	Edward L. Davis
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors.	Edward L. Davis
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: <u>March 24</u> , <u>1995</u> STATE OF OREGON, C	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Klamath
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Mamada Pas acknowledged before me on March 27, 1995, Naomi R. Davis
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Klamath Pas acknowledged before me on Naomi R. Davis
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Klamath Pas acknowledged before me on
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Klamath Pas acknowledged before me on Naomi R. Davis
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by Edward L. Da This instrument w. by of	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Klamath Pas acknowledged before me on
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by Edward L. Da This instrument w. by OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDD NOTARY PUBLIC. OPEGAN	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Mamahan Ss. March 29, 1995, Wis and Naomi R. Davis as acknowledged before me on
Anter a service of the signed and its forder of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by Corricial seal KRISTI L REDD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION OF OREGON	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Mamada Alamada Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Mamada Sa acknowledged before me on
ration, it has caused its name to be signed and its order of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 This instrument w. by Edward L. Da This instrument w. by OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDD NOTARY PUBLIC. OPECOM	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Mamada Alamada Davis Naomi R. Davis County of Mamada Sa acknowledged before me on
Anter and the second of the signed and its provider of its board of directors. DATED: March 24	Interventio executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis Marrice County of Marrice County of Pas acknowledged before me on .ss. March 29, 1975, Vis and Naomi R. Davis .ss. March 29, 1975, Pas acknowledged before me on .ss. March 29, 1975, Wis and Naomi R. Davis .ss. March 29, 1975, Pas acknowledged before me on .ss. March 29, 1975, Wis and Naomi R. Davis .ss. March 29, 1975, Pas acknowledged before me on .ss. March 29, 1975, Wis and Naomi R. Davis .ss. March 29, 1975, Pas acknowledged before me on .ss. March 29, 1975, Musture .flootary Public for Oregon My commission expires .ss. March 29, 1975,
Anter a service of the signed and its forder of its board of directors. DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED: March 24, 19.95 DATED OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by Corricial seal KRISTI L REDD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION OF OREGON	Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis State OF OREGON,
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	Interventio executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- is seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by Image: Character of the person duly authorized to do so by Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis March 29, 1995 County of March 29, 1995 Pas acknowledged before me on wiss and Naomi R. Davis Pas acknowledged before me on wiss and Naomi R. Davis Pas acknowledged before me on wiss and Naomi R. Davis Pas acknowledged before me on wiss and Naomi R. Davis Pas acknowledged before me on
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED OFFICIAL SEAL MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY EDWARD L. DAVIS & NAOMI R. DAVIS	Interventio executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- is seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by Image:
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY EDWARD L. DAVIS & NAOMI R. DAVIS P.O. Box 123, Bonanza, OR 97,623. Assignor	a ras hereinto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by Edward L. Davis Barni R. Davis Machine G. Cecce County of March 29, 1975, Vis and Naomi R. Davis as acknowledged before me on Vis and Naomi R. Davis as acknowledged before me on My commission expires My commission expires STATE OF OREGON, County of STATE OF OREGON, County of State of the within instrument was received for record on the day of
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY EDWARD L. DAVIS & NACMI R. DAVIS P.OBox. 123,Bonanza,QR. 97.623 Assignor to PARK PLACE REAL ESTATE	Intervention executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis Naomi R. Davis Mathics Mathematics County of Klamath Ss. March 29, 1995, ras acknowledged before me on Nis and Naomi R. Davis ras acknowledged before me on Nis and Naomi R. Davis ras acknowledged before me on My commission expires My commission expires STATE OF OREGON, County of State Of or record on the My of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the My of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the My of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Mas received for record on the Mas received for record on the My of Mas received for record on the Mas received for record on the Mas received for record on the
Assignment of Trust Deed Assignment of Trust Deed Assignment of Trust Deed By Beneficiary Assignor Assignor by	A has hereinto executed this document; if the undersigned is a corpo- seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by Edward L. Davis Naomi R. Davis Naomi R. Davis Naomi R. Davis Naomi R. Davis S. March 39, 1975, March 39, 1975, My commission expires STATE OF OREGON, SS. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of. STATE OF OREGON, County of. SS. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of. STATE OF OREGON, Officer Public for Oregon My commission expires I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of. STATE OF OREGON, Officer Public for Oregon My commission expires I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of. STATE OF OREGON, Officer Public for Oregon My commission expires I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of. STATE OF OREGON, Officer Public for Oregon My commission expires I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of. STATE OF OREGON, Officer Public for Oregon My commission expires My context of the strument My commission expires Dealer Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires State (Reserved) TON THE THE
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY EDWARD L. DAVIS & NAOMI R. DAVIS P.OBOX.123, BONANZA, OR 97603 Assignee	LEONT USE THIS STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, SS. March 29, 1975, STATE OF OREGON, SS. March 29, 1975, Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires STATE OF OREGON, County of STATE OF OREGON, County of SS. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the SS. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the SS. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the SS. I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the SS. I certify that the within instrument WAS THE OF OREGON, County of SS. I certify that the within instrument WAS RECORDING PAGO COLOCK M, and recorded in Dook/reel/volume No. PAGO COLOCK M, and County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	LECHANING STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, SS. March 29, 1975, SS. March 29, 1975, STATE OF OREGON, County of My commission expires
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY collection #34809	LEONT USE THIS STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, SS. March 29, 1975, STATE OF OREGON, SS. March 29, 1975, Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires
AFTER RECORDING RETURN OF States and its order of its board of directors. STATE OF OREGON, C This instrument w. by	LOONT USE THIS BACEL RESERVED TOONT USE THIS BACEL RESERVED TOO RECORDING LARCEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED. IN COUNTY OF ACCORDING TO RECORDING LARCEL IN COUNTIES WILL OF ONE CONTON TO RECORDING LARCEL IN COUNTIES WILL OF ONE CONTON COUNTIES TO RECORDING LARCEL IN

0

C JJ

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land lying in the NE1/4 of the NW1/4 of Section 22, Township 38 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as

Beginning at a point on the Western boundary of the Bly Mountain Cut-Off road right of way, said point being approximately 417 feet South 4 degrees 11' West from that certain Brass Cap (1/4 corner) of record, located at the Northeast corner of the NE1/4 of the NW1/4 of Oregon, and said point of beginning also being the Southeast corner of that certain parcel of land described in Volume M77, page 21908, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; 662 feet, more or less, to the Southwest corner thereof; thence Westerly and Southerly approximately 825 feet South 58 degrees 09' West from the aforesaid Brass Cap; thence feet, more or less, to a point on the Western boundary of the Bly Mountain Cut-Off road thence North 15 degrees 58' West 271 feet, more or less, along said boundary approximately 825 feet South 58 degrees 58' West 271 feet, more or less, along said boundary feet, more or less, to a point on the Western boundary of the Bly Mountain Cut-Off road to the point of beginning.

ALSO, beginning at a point on the Western boundary of the Bly Mountain Cut-Off road right of way, said point being approximately 679 feet South 3 degrees 15' East from that certain Brass Cap (1/4 corner) of record located at the Northeast corner of the NE1/4 of the NW1/4 Oregon, and said point of beginning also being the Southeast corner of the above described feet, more or less, to the Southwest corner thereof; thence South 14 degrees 53' East a parcel of 196 feet, more or less, to the most Northerly Northeast corner of that certain Oregon; thence Southerly and Easterly along the 68 degrees 31' arc of a circle having a West from the aforesaid Brass cap, said course also following the Northerly boundary of the parcel described in Volume M77, page 16396; thence continuing along the Northerly boundary of the southerly boundary of the above described of said parcel 32' East a parcel of 100 feet and centered at a point approximately 1026 feet South 35 degrees 06' parcel described in Volume M77, page 16396; thence continuing along the Northerly boundary of the of said parcel South 83 degrees 24' East a distance of 740 feet, more or less, to a point degrees 58' West along said boundary a distance of 368 feet, more or less, to the point of degrees 58' West along said boundary a distance of 368 feet, more or less, to the point of

Together with a 1979 FESTI Mobile Home, Title #9017668928, VIN #WAFL1A927312976, Style-HT, Plate #X162604.

3011-22-312:33

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of		
of <u>April</u>	AD to Of the Co	
	Udy	
V	f <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 8100	
FEE \$15.00		
1.FE 412.00	Bernetha G. Lolsch, County Clerk	
김 교육은 위험 관계를 즐기 물건을	Sylapille Alita	
nan ya ji kutawa kakawa na katawa ji dina ya Katawa katawa na makawa ta katawa kata waka yang waka katawa kataw	- 그는 학생님께 방법이 하는 것은 것을 위해 관리되었다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 같이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없이 없는 것이 없는 않은 것이 없는 것 있 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없 않이	

8101